® brembo

BRAKE DISC
08.5639.20

The 08.5639.20 brake disc is synonymous
with reliability

The Brembo brake disc is fully interchangeable with an
Original Equipment brake disc. The control of the entire
production cycle allows Brembo to offer brake discs with
outstanding performance levels, reliability, durability and
comfort in all conditions of use. All Brembo brake discs
are accompanied by the ECE-R90 homologation.
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Brake disc type
Solid

Tightening torque

108 Nm

COMPATIBLE VEHICLES

90 mm

8,4 mm

DATE : 18/01/2014 VERSION © 00



https://www.bremboparts.com/catalogue/pdf/productredirect/disc/08-5639-20?compatibility=true

COMPATIBLE OE PART

MB500555

MB500556

MB500555

MB500556

EAGLE

EAGLE

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

NUMBERS



